4:15-4:30 p.m.

College Council Meeting
Monday, April 24, 2023
4:15-5:30 p.m. CT
Sayles Hill 251

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductory Business

Approval of 04/10/2023 Minutes

President’s Report

Reports and Updates

4:30-4:35 p.m.
4:35-4:40 p.m.
4:40-4:45 p.m.
4:45-4:50 p.m.

New Business

4:50-5:15 p.m.

5:15-5:30 p.m.

Faculty Update
SAC Update
Forum Update
CSA Update

Financial Aid Working Group Update

Continued Discussion:

Alison Byerly

Andy Flory
Erin Arntson
Austin Robinson-Coolidge

Quinn Buhman

Mike Hemesath

Alison Byerly

Community-Wide Programming on Academic Freedom

The next College Council Meeting Monday, May 15, 2023.




